
Company First Name Last Name Email Job Title Work Address 1 Work Address 2 Work City Work StateWork Zip

Above All Aerial & Specialty Photography - OhioMike Holthouse info@aboveallohio.com VP PO Box 1283 Medina OH 44258
Armstrong Steel Erectors James Duskey jameyduskey@armstrongsteelerectors.comStructural Steel Manager/ Estimator50 south 4th Street Newark OH 43058
Boulevard Studios LLC Christine Meske chrismeske@gmail.com Principal Landscape Architect592 Valley Brook Lane Macedonia OH 44056
CAD Concepts, Inc. dba CCI Engineering ServicesJoyce Johnson joycej@ccitechs.com President 2323 W 5th Ave Suite 120 Columbus OH 43204
Canal Construction Company Jeff Long jlong@canalconstructionco.comOwner 351 E. North St Akron OH 44304
CCI Engineereing Services Jack Ray jack@ccitechs.com VP/COO 2323 West 5th Avenue Columbus OH 43204
CCI Engineering Services Darryl Waterbury dwaterbury@ccitechs.com V.P. of Operations1215 Superior Ave. Cleveland OH 44114
CJs Trucks and Demo Taquilla Bennet cjstrucks11@gmail.com Co owner 9546 Timberbank Circle Pickerington OH 43147
CM Diversity Inclusion Compliance ConsultantsCARLA MATTHEWS CMDICC.LLC@GMAIL.COM President 981 Snowfall Spur B Akron OH 44313-4962
Don José Trucking Company Adam Paulino donjosetruckingco@gmail.comOwner 3364 Desota Ave Cleveland Heights OH 44118
Emil Sales, LLC Emil Brown emil@emilsales.com President 125 Citycentre Dr Cincinnati OK 45216
G. Stephens, Inc. Halle Jones Capers hjonescapers@gstephensinc.comSenior Vice President133 N Summit Street Akron OH 44304
GPI Enterprises Inc. Chris Murillo chris.murillo@e-gpi.com President 3637 Medina Road Suite 60 Medina OH 44256
Hydro-Lawn landscaping &Design Inc.Curtis Jacobs curtisj@hydrolawnlandscaping.comPresident 2182 roming rd Akron OH 44320
J.D. Williamson Construction Co., Inc.Mary Fantozzi maryf@jdwilliamsonconstruction.comPresident 441 Geneva Ave. Tallmadge OH 44278
JLM Strategic Talent  Partners Hayley Reese hayley.reese@jlmtalent.comPartner 3748 Bayer Ave 203 Long Beach CA 90808
Lanham Engineering, LLC Joy Lanham joy@lanhamengineering.comPresident/CEO2421 Reginald Ct Powell OH 43065
McKinley  industries LLC William McKinley anthony.mckinleyindustriesllc@gmail.comOwner 229 east Dennick  Avenue YOUNGSTOWN OH 44505
PS Surveying & Mapping Group LLCPhil Shih pshih@pssurvey.com Survey Manager1425 Pentland PL Columbus OH 43235
Quality Control Services LLC Steve Mileski steve@qcsoh.com Business Development3214 St. Clair Avenue Cleveland OH 44114
R.H.Brown & Company, LLC. Rosetta Brown rhbrownco@msn.com Pres/CEO P.O. Box 307122 Gahanna OH 43230
Ribway Engineering Group, Inc. Andrew Eribo aeribo@ribwaygroup.com President & CEO300 East Broad Street Suite 500 Columbus OH 43215
Ribway Engineering Group, Inc. Jon Cox jcox@ribwaygroup.com Director of Transportation Engineering300 East Broad Street Suite 500 Columbus OH 43215
Ribway Engineering Group, Inc. Larry Ivory livory@ribwaygroup.com Senior Project Manager300 East Broad Street Suite 500 Columbus OH 43215
Sammons Safety Services, LLC ShaRonda Sammons info@sammonssafetyservices.comPresident 1220 Delos Street Akron OH 44306
Star Hill Consulting Bill Haas william@starhillconsulting.comOwner PO BOX 2968 Youngstown OH 44511
The Sikh Warrior llc Jagmohan Singh theswllc2018@gmail.com Owner 32445 Franklin Drive Apt. 101 Solon OH 44139
Tiger Contracting USA, LLC Alam Virk tigercontractingusa@gmail.comPresident 13029 Chopin Ridge Rd Huntersville NC 28078
Val’s Crane Service Rodney Porter valscrane@yahoo.com Owner 2977 Barber  rd Norton OH 44203


